Teilnehmer

Beckmann, Lena
GER

Behrens, Jakob
GER

Berlin, Martha
GER

Bielenberg, Hailey

Bols, Greta
GER

Bols, Martha
GER

Brahms, Mia Estelle

Brandt, Nele

BruR, Bella
GER

Boge, Betty
GER

Boge, Mia Juna

Busen, Levke
GER

Carstens, Caren Lilija

GER

Clodius, Isabelle
GER

Dethlefs, Lina
GER

Dreher, Antonia
GER

Dreher, Enna
GER

Dreher, Isabella
GER

Eisenkolb, Mirja
GER

Graw, Lukas
GER

Grohne, Frieda
GER

Brunsbuttel
Teilnehmerubersicht

Pferde

74

43

52
53

10

80

50

34

73

76

57

45

36

67
10

67

67

49

41

26

Noblessa 6

Sweet Sixteen 2

Cooper 261

Wascada

Schneefléckchen

Carla 205

Just a Little Smile

Sternchen

Sternenschweif

Dr. Bob 11

Ipanema 25

Superius T

Moonlight 376

Rosi Royal 3

Agent Pepper

Little Wonder 15

Schneeflockchen

Little Wonder 15

Little Wonder 15

Boss

Kezel

Gold of Capri

Startplatzreservierungen

6:1,9:1

7:1,9:1

4:1,6:1,8:1,9:1

11/2:1,1/3:1

7:1

10:1

11/1:1

11/2:1,1/1:1

9:1,10:1

9:1,10:1

11/3:1

7:1

7:1,9:1

3/1:1,4:1

9:1,10:1

1/1:1,11/2:1

3/1:1,8:1,11/1:1

5:1,8:1,11/1:1

3/1:1,5:1

7:1,10:1

4:1,5:1,6:1

2 Po,
SN
=1

1/5



Teilnehmer

Grossmann, Lene Beles
GER

Gottsche, Lieke

Hachmann, Maira

Heller, Darina

Henke, Lucie

Hennings, Leni

GER
Hinrichs, Mia
Hinz, Carolina
GER

Hinz, Julia
GER

Hirth, Mathilda

Hoffmann, Henrieke Madleen
GER

Hoffmann, Mathilda Sophie
GER

Hollmann, Leonie

Hoppe, Enola
GER

Ibs, Johanna
GER

Ibs, Tjorven Djoser
GER

JanBen, Lotte Marie
GER

Kalayci, Elin

Koch, Pauline

Kosbu, Anna-Sophie
GER

Krause, Skrallan
GER

Krause, Wiebke
GER

Krohn, Lemke Karoline

Kréger, Ina

Pferde

30

19

15

18

44

69

70

55

54

42

39

48

58

17

37
38

47

72

20

Fanny Supergirl

Klosterhof's Jade
Baroness

Wilatra

Diana

Nando

Sallander C

Lucifer 78

HC Poderoso

Butterfly

Butterfly

Kalimba de Luna SM

Barcley's Barney

Nero Sun Dakota

High and higher

Baby

Call me Calle 7

Hamira Lu

Antoinette 84

Sarasini

Muahlenmoor Carita

Startplatzreservierungen

6:1,7:1,9:1

4:1,5:1

8:1

2/2:1

2/1:1,3/1:1

7:1,9:1,10:1

11/2:1

9:1,10:1

5:1,8:1

11/2:1

1/3:1,11/3:1

1/1:1,11/2:1

11/2:1

9:1,10:1

10:1

4:1,6:1,8:1

5:1,8:1

1/3:1

11/1:1

5:1,6:1

9:1,10:1

7:1

1/3:1,11/3:1

11/1:1

2/5



Teilnehmer

Kréger, Jette

Kumbartzky, Emma

Kumbartzky, Hanna

Lukowski, Constantin

GER

Meier, Christin
GER

Meyer, Zoe

Mohr, Maike
GER

Mohr, Martha

Neufeld, Ehmi

Nielsen, Emine

GER

Nielsen, Matilda
GER

Nowak, Charlotte

Nowak, Isabella

Nafcke, Sarah

Nafcke, Susanne

Ostwald, Bianka
GER

Ostwald, Carlotta
GER

Pein, Leonie von
GER

Peters, Frida
GER

Peters, Jette
GER

Peters, Marthe
GER

Pferde

56

25

32
33

16

65

62

10

11

11
12

59

60

61

59

60

61

46

40

77

40

Sternchen

Sternenschweif

Feivel G

Cambridge 44

Vivian 48

CalloroR

Stiletto 6

Hexe

Betty Ben's

First Pleasure 4

Vampire Lady

Sternchen

Schneefléckchen

Lalique 54

Lalique 54

Bella

Finessa 42

Monte Puato

Quark

Finessa 42

Monte Puato

Quark

SP Mister Spock

Cooper de Luxe 3

Kandy vom Wiedbusch

Cooper de Luxe 3

Startplatzreservierungen

11/2:1

1/1:1,11/2:1

11/3:1

4:1,5:1,6:1

7:1

2/1:1,11/1:1

10:1

1/3:1

4:1,6:1

4:1,5:1

5:1,6:1

11/3:1

11/2:1,1/2:1

5:1

5:2

9:1

10: 2

2/1:1,3/1:1

2/1:1,3/1:1,11/1:1

2/2:1

7:1



Teilnehmer

Raddatz, Liv
Reimers, Anna-Louisa
GER

Reis, Luna

Rybka, Estelle

Sal3, Isabell

Scheffel, Emma

Schiémer, Leetje

Schréder-Holm, Hanna
GER

Schubert, Jonna
GER

Schulz, Liara

Schumacher, Katrin
GER

Schumacher, Malte
GER

Schurbohm, Marie

Sommer, Vanessa
GER

Steen, Sarah
GER

Sahl, Kathe Luise
GER

Thiele, Johanna Leonie
GER

Thiesen, Laura Sophie
GER

ThieBen, Caroline
GER

Tito, Cara

Vol3kamper, Aruna Charlene

GER

Pferde

18

66

17

14

35

63

81

22

22

79

78

29

51

68

21

10

23
24

Nando

Steendieks Maika

Baby

Nanuk

Sternenschweif

Sternchen

Despalina

Llanstephan Ace of
Hearts

Honey

Captain Jack 38

Captain Jack 38

Greenknowes Rainbow

Sternenschweif

Ponyland Roy

Cescina

Epik's Ephisto

Pingel 3

Feline 165

NM London Lady

Schneeflockchen

Sternenschweif

Lando 385
Suleika 553

Startplatzreservierungen

4:1

9:1,10:1

11/1:1

2/3:1,3/2:1

8:1

11/1:1

1/2:1,11/2:1

7:1,9:1,10:1

4:1,8:1

1/4:1

7:1

4:1

2/1:1

4:1,6:1

4:1

6:1,7:1

10:1

9:1

4:1,5:1,6:1

11/3:1,1/4:1

1/2:1,1/1:1,2/2:1, 2/3: 1, 3/1: 1, 3/2:

1,11/2:1

4/5



Teilnehmer

VolRkamper, Juna Renesmee

GER

VoRkamper, Kalea Kaya

GER

Vol3kamper, Dr. Marc
GER

Warlies, Mayla

Weilke, Janne Sofie
GER

Wentzlaff, Emma

Wentzlaff, Maya

Werner, Tobias

Wieben, Yorke

Wiese, Lenya Joulien
GER

Wilde, Luisa
GER

Wilde, Susan
GER

Winter, Ronja
Wulf, Larissa
GER

Wulf, Melissa
GER

Zekow, Paula

Pferde

23

10

23

10

28

64

13

13

75

31

71

27

27

Lando 385

Schneeflockchen
Lando 385
Schneeflockchen

Sternchen

Greenknowes Rainbow

Elliot 162

Satzlitte

Satzlitte

Ranka

Quirini

Gatsby

Georgia 213

Revel Cassius

Ridiger von
Schlotterstein 2

Stella 1197

Stella 1197

Sternenschweif

Startplatzreservierungen

1/4:1,11/2:1

1/4:1,11/3:1

2/1:1

11/1:1

7:1

2/2:1

1/3:1

2/2:1,3/2:1

6:1,7:1,10:1

7:1

4:1,5:1,8:1,11/1:1

7:1

11/1:1

4:1,6:1

2/3:1,3/2:1

1/2:1,11/2:1

5/5



